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L 3Tan YP no KONbLUEBbLIM roHKaM

Dypein Fort Grozny 3,086 kv NN

I'oHKa 1 20.04.2019 13:20 . ......
FoHka (17 Kpyru)
— P——
i " POLEPOSITION ~
1 : 2
11 Kupunn NAAQLINMH
1:20.380 = HiNpR TRk
2 : 4
62 Msan JTYKAIUEBUY
1:20.515 L Mo o phnaR
3 2 8
30 Muxaun MUTSIEB 3 Anexceit OVOVKANO
1:20.887 1 :20%2@
4 d g
1 Amutpuii BPATUH 95 Vsan UYEAPOB
1:21.209 1:21.261
5 9 10
43 Auppeii MACNEHHUKOB 91 Mpuropni BYPITYLIKWN
1:21.288 1:21.405
6 11 12
63 U6parum AXMAZIOB 17 Nasen KANIbMAHOBUY
1:21.563 1:21.742
7 13 14
10 Anton  BAJIOEB 47 Jles TONKAYEB
1:21.916 1:22.060
15 16
8 76 Vipex MUHHAXMETOB 80 Anapei ABAJTYER
1:22.261 1:22.263
17 18
9 83 Anton HEMKWH 77 Ans6ept NINLO®AHOB
1:22.734 1:22,977
19 20
1 0 33 Apryp MYPAZSIH 50 Anekcannp MAPYLLKO
1:22.077 1:23.124
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHE | =]

L 37an YP ro KonbLEeBbIM roHKaM

Typunr Fort Grozny 3,086 kv | H B |

ToHKa 1

20,04.2019 13:20 = ......
ToHka (17 Kpyru) ._.._
11 21 22

89 Tumyp LLIMTABYTIIUHOB
1:23.203

87 Mapar LLAPATOB
1:23.245

12 — 24

22 Vinbcyp AXMETBAINEEB
y%:23.441 3 g O?gl; ;((.)A;YK

PYKOBOANTENb FOHKH / CMaLLIkuK Anexceil (L. N‘.’W BK)
InasHbliA cerETapb / byTeipckas AHacracust (nuu. N2 A19-109 BK)
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*PCKT/ A @ ;( SMPRACING ROSHEET YOKOHAMA
L atan YP no KonbLeBbiM rOHKam CopT. no nyuwemy kpyry
Typutr Fort Grozny 3,086 km
Keanvipvkaumnal 19.04.2019 16:50 o .... i
Keanndbukaums (20:00 Bpems) 3anyiieH B 16:50:00 .__l__
Mos. N¢ Bo_gu're(_lb lopog 3aaBuUTEsb JlyuwieeBp Kpyru Pas.Jiug  Paspbi Cp. ckopocTk
1 27 M.IPAYEB OmcK ROSNEFT 1:20.133 4 74,713
2 11 KJAObINMH TonbsTTH ROSNEFT 1:20.838 4 0.705 0.705 87,819
3 14 K.FABPUNOB Cankr-lerepbypr VRC-Team 1:20.913 4 0.780 0.075 71,280
4 62 W.JYKALLEBMY Mocksa JIYKOWN PEACUAT Tum 1:20.941 8 0.808 0.028 84,380
5 1 A.BPAMVH KazaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:21.111 5 0.978 0.170 86,803
6 95 W.HYBAPOB Mocksa AKHMAT Racing Team 1:21.167 4 1.034 0.056 65,417
7 30 M.MUTHEB TonbsaTTit RUMOS Racing 1:21.239 7 1.106 0.072 91,871
8 3 AQYOYKANO Mockea JIYKOW PEACHHT Tum 1:21.347 8 1.214 0.108 86,202
9 43 AMACNEHHUKOB  Koponés JIYKOW PEACHHI Tum 1:21.402 7 1.269 0.055 79,505
10 91 [.BYPIYLIKWA Cankr-Merepbypr CARVILLE RACING 1:21.402 8 1.269 70,866
i1 63 WAXMALOB 'PO3HBbINA AKHMAT Racing Team 1:21.563 10 1.430 0.161 89,142
12 17 MN.KAABMAHOBUY  Tonbatti STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:21.742 9 1.609 0.179 88,938
13 10 A.BALOEB Mockea Axazpemus panam 1:21.916 10 1.783 0.174 90,723
14 47 J.TONMKAYEB Mocksa RUMOS Racing 1:22.060 10 1.927 0.144 92,564
15 76 W.MUHHAXMETOB  KaszaHb CHINGISKHAN 1:22.261 10 2.128 0.201 95,215
16 80 A.ABAJIYEB Cankr-MeTepbypr Caville Racing 1:22.263 i1 2.130 0.002 95,111
17 83 AHEMKWH KpacHogap NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:22.734 11 2.601 0.471 101,943
18 77 ATWIbOAHOB Kasanb CHINGISKHAN 1:22.977 10 2.844 100,056
19 33 AMYPALSH Hurynésck AG TEAM 1:22.977 10 2.844 0.243 86,151
20 50 A.MAPYLUKO Howwap-Ona AMI MoTopcnopT 1:23.124 4 2.991 0.147 35,666
21 89 T.UMFABYTOAMHOB Kasawb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:23.203 11 3.070 0.079 103,798
22 87 M.LIAPAMOB KasaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:23.245 11 3.112 0.042 102,441
23 22 W.AXMETBAJIEEB KasaHb UMMC MOTORSPORT 1:23.441 7 3.308 0.196 64,657
24 9 O.XAPYK Mocksa NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:24.207 12 4.074 0.766 105,948
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TouRG AR CHammonee [T

YOKOHAMA

’6/195’;’;& U \ISMPRACING RDSI‘IEFT

1 3Tan YP no KonbLeBbiM rOHKaM

TypUHr Fort Grozny 3,086 km .TI
Wror keanuduxatium . ...-..
Mos. N2 Uma Topon 3ansuTeNb R1. lymweeBp _ R2. JiyuweeBp
1 11 Kupunn NABBITAH TonbaTTi ROSNEFT 1:20.838 1:20.389
2 27 Muxaun TPAYEB Omck ROSNEFT 1:20.133 1:20.406
3 62 Weauw JIYKALUEBAY Mockea JYKOWN PEACUHT Tum 1:20.941 1:20.515
4 14 Knmm FTABPUNOB Canicr-Netepbypr VRC-Team 1:20.913 1:20.774
5 30 Muxawn MUTHEB ToneaTTit RUMOS Racing 1:21,239 1:20.887
6 3 Anexceit AYAYKANO Mocxksa JIYKOWN PEACUHT Tum 1:21.347 1:20.920
7 1 Amurpuin BPAMMH KaszaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:21.111 1:21.209
8 95 Vieaw YYBAPOB Mocksa AKHMAT Racing Team 1:21.167 1:21.261
9 43 Augpeir MACIEHHWKOB Koponés JIYKOWST PEACUHT Tum 1:21.402 1:21.288
10 91 Tpuropuit BYPNYLIKWIA Canur-lerepbypr CARVILLE RACING 1:21.402 1:21.405
11 63 WBparum AXMALOB TpO3HbI AKHMAT Racing Team 1:21.563
12 17 Tlasen KAJIbMAHOBWY TonbsaTTH STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:21.742
13 10 Awron BAZLOEB Mocksa Axapemust pannu 1:21.916
14 47 DNes TONKAYEB Mocksa RUMOS Racing 1:22.060
15 76 Wpek MUHHAXMETOB Kazanb CHINGISKHAN 1:22.261
16 80 Auppeir ABAJIYEB Cankr-Terepbypr Carville Racing 1:22.263
17 83 AuTOH HEMKWH KpacHopap NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:22.734
18 77 Anwbepr MJTbOAHOB KazaHb CHINGISKHAN 1:22,977
19 33  Apryp MYPALSH Hurynésck AG TEAM 1:22.977
20 50 Anexcangp MAPYWIKO Jowkap-Ona AMI™ MotopcnopT 1:23.124
21 89 Tumyp LWMIFABYTANHOB Kasarb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:23.203
22 87 Mapar LLUAPANOB KazaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:23.245
23 22 Wnecyp AXMETBANEEB KazaHe UMMC MOTORSPORT 1:23.441
24 9  Oner XAPYK Mockea NEVA MOTORSPORT 1:24.207
21
FLKuH Anekced (iuu. N2A19-218 BK) Orbits
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